
Junior Varsity Field Hockey 2018

Nanuet Public Schools

Coach:    Tony Pinciaro

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME SITE LOCATION BUS TIME

9/4/2018 Tue Albertus Magnus 4:15 pm Home

9/12/2018 Wed John Jay CR 6:15 pm Away JJCR 3:30 pm

9/14/2018 Fri Rye 5:45 pm Home

9/17/2018 Mon Somers 6:15 pm Away Somers HS 3:30 pm

9/20/2018 Thu Yorktown 5:45 pm Home

9/24/2018 Mon North Rockland 5:45 pm Home

9/26/2018 Wed Pearl River 6:00 pm Home

9/27/2018 Thu Ossining 5:45 pm Home

10/4/2018 Thu Nyack 6:15 pm Away Nyack HS 3:30 pm

10/9/2018 Tue Clarkstown South 6:00 pm Home

10/10/2018 Wed Pearl River 6:15 pm Away PR HS 3:30 pm

10/13/2018 Sat Yorktown 1:00 pm Away Yorktown HS 11:45 am

10/15/2018 Mon Suffern 6:00 pm Away Suffern HS 3:30 pm

10/17/2018 Wed Nyack 5:45 pm Home


